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Кузина Виктория 
Исламова Светлана 
Скорик Ирина 

вид 
l2002r.p. и моложе 
Кожокор Виктория 
Калинина Анастасия 
Чумокова Кристина 
2001 r.p. и с:тnрше 
Скорик Маргарита 
Маркнно Мария 
Свиридова Тома 

вид 

2002г.р. и моложе 
Козловская Василиса 
Ппф11учевп Евгения 
Демидова Алскса11дро 
Васильева Али11а 
Бацеоа Алина 
2001r.p. и старше 
Корпук Ангелина 
Воробьева Дарья 
Ильичева Татьяна 

вид 

2002r.p. 11 IIIOJIOЖe 

Паф11учсва Евгения 
Вас,�льсва Ал1111а 
Алексеева Полина 
2001 r.p. 11 с:тnрше 
Кузина Виктория 
Бочкина София 
Скорик Марn�рита 

вид 

2002Г,р, И IIIOJIOЖe 

Марквина Анастасия 
Авдеева Виктория 
Тихомирова Валерия 
2001 r.p. 11 старше 
Па11и11а Свстлшш 
Зюбр1щкая Влада 
Хмелева Анастасия 

2001 
1978 
1999 

-

2003 
2004 
2004 

1999 
1999 
2000 

2005 
2003 
2004 
2002 
2002 

2001 
2001 
2000 

2003 
2002 
2004 

2001 
1999 
1999 

2005 
2005 
2003 

1987 
1996 
2001 

итог девушки 
СШОР "Юность" 32,57 
Сvхиническиll р-н 28,91 
СШОР"Темп" 18,96 

метание диска (м) 

СШОР"Темл" 23,64 
СШОР "Юность" 19,38 
СШ"Луч" 15,28 

СШОР"Темл" 28,51 
СШОР "Юност1," 21,13 
СШОР "IО1юст1," 19,84 

прыжок в дт1ну (м) 

СШОР"Тсмп" 5,09 
СШОР "Юность" 4,90 
СШОР"Темп" 4,69 
СШОР"Тсмп" 4,56 
СШОР"Темп" 4,29 

СШОР"Тсмп" 5,12 
СШОР "IОность" 4,89 
СШОР"Темп" 4,53 

прыжок в вь1соту (см) 

СШОР "IО11ост1," 155 
СШОР"Темп" 155 
СШОР"Темп" 140 

СШОР "Юtюсть" 160 
СШОР"Темп" 140 
СШОР"Темп" 135 

бег 400 111 с/б 

СШОР "Темп" 1.09,7 
СШОР"Темп" 1.14,3 
СШОР"Темп" 1.16,2 

СШОР"Тсмп" 1.02,8 

Хвастовичскиll р-11 1.04,0 
СШОР"Темп" 1.20,З 

Глаn11ыЯ сущ.я соревнования 
Суды ВК 

,1 

/�д.н.л,,,.,,,.,
Глав11ыЯ секретарь соревнованиh 
Суды ВК 
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С.А.Губская 

2 Мороженко В.С.,Савидова Т.М. 
3 Исламов А.Х. 

б/р Борисова С.И. 

2ю Шорко В.С. 
б/р у СТИНОВСКWI Н.А. 
б/р Тарасова Ю.И. 

3 Борисова С.И., Па111111а С.А. 
2ю 
б/р 

з Голубева Е.А. 
3 Мороженко В.С. Савидово Т.М. 

lю Ш11ыр1,Л.В. 
lю Пилюrина Л.В. 
2ю Пилюrи11а Л.В. 

2 МихаЯлооа Т.Н. 
3 ЯкушкинаЗ.Е. 

lю Ш11ырьЛ.В. 

2 Морожснко В.С.Савидова Т.М. 
2 Пилюrина Л.В. 
3 Волкович А.Ю., Смелова А.В. 

1 Мороженко В.С. Савидова Т.М. 
3 МихаЯлова Т.Н. 

lю Борисова С.И. 

2 Голубева Е.А. 
2 П илюrина Л. В. 
3 П11ЛIОГИIIО Л.В. 

кмс Борисова С.И. 
кмс Лукьянов А.Н. 
з Изстов Р.Д. Танташев Э.Р. 


